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2025 TID INCREMENT CALCULATION

A B C D E F

Equalized Value Equalized Value

Taxing Jurisdiction Apportioned Levy (less TID Value) Interim Rate (with TID Value) Amt. to be Levied E- A =Tax Increment

1. County 1,118,185.82               237,820,900.00$   0.004701798    241,426,900.00  1,135,140.50       16,954.70           

2. Special District -                              237,820,900.00     -                    241,426,900.00  -                       

3. Tax District  (City) 1,193,628.00               237,820,900.00     0.005019021    241,426,900.00  1,211,726.59       18,098.68           

4. School District 1,573,752.84               237,820,900.00     0.006617387 241,426,900.00  1,597,615.14       23,862.39           

 

5. Technical College 151,911.26                  237,820,900.00     0.000638763 241,426,900.00  154,214.64          2,303.31             

6. Total for Tax

Increment 4,037,477.92               237,820,900.00     0.016976968 241,426,900.00  4,098,696.87       61,219.08           

7. State -                       

8. Special School Dist.   -                       

9. Total for Amount 

     to be Levied 4,098,696.87       

2025 Current Equalized Value

TID INCREMENT #3 $1,606,600.00 0.445535219 27,275.26$         

TID INCREMENT #4 $1,999,400.00 0.554464781 33,943.82$         

$3,606,000.00

Equalized Value (Tidout) 2025 237,820,900.00$   1.000000000 61,219.08$         

Equalized Value w/TID 2025 $241,426,900.00


